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  Proposal Number Experiment
Leader Course Particle Energy

(MeV/u) Intensity
Time

Frame
(days)

start-
time

end-
time

ML1501 -LINAC21 -02 Robert EICHLER LINAC-e3
(GARIS)

22Ne 6 5 pμA 17 4/16
9:00

5/7
9:00 9:00

NP1512 -LINAC23 -01 木村 創大
S. KIMURA

LINAC-e2
(GARIS2)

36Ar 3.7 5 (max)
 pμA 3 5/13

9:00
5/16

13:00
9:00

13:00

NP1512 -LINAC7R1 -02 Peter Schury LINAC-e2
(GARIS2)

48Ca 5,
4.83

1 (max)
 pμA 6 5/22

9:00
5/28
9:00

9:00

9:00

NP1512 -LINAC24 -01 伊藤 由太
Y. ITO

LINAC-e2
(GARIS2)

48Ca 5 max 2 5/29
9:00

5/31
9:00

9:00

9:00

RI0702 -AVF4 -57 羽場 宏光
H. HABA AVF-C03 d 12 10 pμA 2 5/8

9:00
5/10

12:00
9:00

12:00

  Proposal Number Experiment
Leader Course Particle Energy

(MeV/u) Intensity
Time

Frame
(days)

start-
time

end-
time

NP1312 -SAMURAI22 -01 村上 哲也
T. MURAKAMI SAMURAI 124Xe 345 20 pnA

(max) 6 4/30
21:00

5/6
9:00

NP1512 -RIBF79R1 -01 銭廣 十三
J. ZENIHIRO F12 238U 345 max 5.5 5/15

9:00
5/25

21:00

NP1312 -SAMURAI15 -01 William Lynch SAMURAI 238U 345 30 (max)
pnA 6.5 5/25

21:00
6/1

9:00

IMPACT16 -01 櫻井 博儀
H. SAKURAI BigRIPS+ZDS 238U 345 10 (max)

pnA 2 6/1
21:00

6/3
21:30

MS -EXP16 -02 佐藤 広海
H. SATO BigRIPS 238U 345 max 0.5 5/29

21:00
5/30
9:00

MS -EXP16 -03 山口 由高
Y. YAMAGUCHI Rare-RI Ring 238U 345 max 3 5/30

9:00
6/2

9:00
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